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[ 29er I l 420 ] [ Europa ] [ FWF I [ ILCA4 Gold Fleetl [ ILCA4 Silver Fleet | [ ILCA6 ‘ l IQFoil KU17 ‘ l IQFoil KU19 | [ IQFoil M U17

[ IQFoil M U19 ] l L'Equipe ] [ N450 ] | O'pen Skiff] [ TECHNO 4.0 ] [ TECHNO Open ]

Klasa: IQFoil M U19 Results as of 15:21 on May 21, 2023, Krynica Morska, 18 - 21 maja 2023 r.
Rank Nat Sail # Name YOB Gender Club R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 Score
1 wmPOL 30 Igor Lewinski 2006 M GDANSKI KLUB 4.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 (9.0 12.0

ZEGLARSKI
2 wm POL 107 Maciej 2005 M SOPOCKI KLUB 3.0 1.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 (170 120
Pietrzak ZEGLARSKI DNCQ)
3 wm POL 777 Stanistaw 2005 M SOPOCKI KLUB 1.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 (17.0 3.0 6.0 25.0
Trepczyniski ZEGLARSKI DNF)
4 - POL 147 Olaf Grodzicki 2005 M SOPOCKI KLUB 8.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 (17.0 5.0 1.0 31.0
ZEGLARSKI DNF)
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Rank Nat

5 umm POL
6 umm POL
7 umm POL
8 umm POL
9 s POL
10 umm POL
1 umm POL
12 s POL
13 umm POL
14 o POL
15 s POL

16 POL
Sailed: 7,ﬁscards: 1

Sail# Name YOB

21 Michat 2005
Maziarka

233 Maciej 2005
Poptonyk

262 Szymon 2005
Charytanowicz

350 Tomasz 2006
Kisielewski

460 Filip 2005
Dmochowski

49 Krzysztof 2007
Laszewski

309 Igor 2006
Aleksander
Wojcik

372 Franciszek 2006
Block

375 Maksymilian 2006
Szweda

397 Franciszek 2007
Siwek

105 Hugo 2006
Campistro

116 Szymon 2
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Gender

M

M

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0, http://www.sailwave.com

Club

SOPOCKI KLUB
ZEGLARSKI

ORGANIZACJA
SRODOWISKOWA
AZS W
POZNANIU

SOPOCKI KLUB
ZEGLARSKI

SOPOCKI KLUB
ZEGLARSKI

GDANISKI KLUB
ZEGLARSKI

SOPOCKI KLUB
ZEGLARSKI

SOPOCKI KLUB
ZEGLARSKI

GDANSKI KLUB
ZEGLARSKI

GDANSKI KLUB
ZEGLARSKI

SOPOCKI KLUB
ZEGLARSKI

YACHT KLUB
POLSKI
WARSZAWA

GDANSKI KLUB

em: AppendiZI:AGLARSKI

R1

2.0

6.0

7.0

5.0

(13.0)

9.0

12.0

15.0

10.0

14.0

(17.0
DNCQ)

R2

4.0

(10.0)

7.0

8.0

5.0

(14.0)

9.0

17.0
DNC

R3

5.0

7.0

4.0

9.0

11.0

8.0

14.0

17.0
DNC

R4

3.0

4.0

(9.0

(17.0

DNF)

7.0

12.0

10.0

6.0

(17.0

DNF)

13.0

8.0

17.0
DNC

R5

7.0

4.0

6.0

3.0

5.0

(17.0

DNF)

8.0

9.0

17.0
DNC

R6

(13.0)

6.0

8.0

4.0

9.0

(17.0
DNF)

17.0
DNC

R7

10.0

5.0

3.0

4.0

2.0

7.0

8.0

(17.0
DNC)

17.0
DNC

(17.0
DNC)

11.0

17.0
DNC

Score

31.0

32.0

102.0
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POLSKIEGD ZWIAZKU POLSKIEGD ZWIAZKU

ZEGLARSKIEGD ZEGLARSKIEGD
2023 2023

CZESC II CZESC |

B2 2023-05-25 - 2023-05-28 4 2023-05-18 - 2023-05-21
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ety
(klasy olimpijskie + OKD) KI. A-class, Techno 293, Europa, FWF, FWF U15, Hobie Cat

kl. 470, 49er, ILCA 6, ILCA 7, iQFOIL, OK Dinghy 14, Hobie Cat 16, ILCA 4, ILCA 6, iQFOIL U17, iQFOIL U19,

I'Equipe, Nautica 450, Open Skiff, 420, 29er
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